

441842

**Albanese Confectionery Group, Inc.**  
**Product Specification Sheet**

1/20/2010

50506 CHRISTMAS BEARS R/G/W

Pieces per Serving 12 pieces  
 40 grams

Item	Pack	Case Wt.	Case Cu.	Dimensions	Pallet Pattern
50506	1 X 4	20 LBS	0.595	17 X 11 X 5.5	9 X 10

**Serving Size: 40 grams**

Nutrient	Amount Per 100g	Amount Per Serving	% D/V
<b>Basic Components</b>			
<b>Calories</b>	295.857 cal	118 cal	
Calories from Fat	0.048 cal	0 cal	
<b>Fat</b>	0.005 g	0 g	0%
Saturated Fat	0.003 g	0 g	0%
Trans Fat	0 g	0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0 mg	0 mg	0%
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b>	71 g	28 g	10%
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0 g	0%
Sugars	50.085 g	20 g	
<b>Protein</b>	4.652 g	2 g	
<b>Vitamins</b>			
Vitamin A	0 IU	0 IU	0%
Vitamin C	0 mg	0 mg	0%
<b>Minerals</b>			
Sodium	20.969 mg	9 mg	0%
Calcium	0.939 mg	0 mg	
Iron	0.039 mg	0 mg	0%

**INGREDIENT STATEMENT:**

Corn Syrup, Sugar, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Sorbitol, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Titanium Dioxide, FD & C Yellow No 5 & 6, Blue No 1, Red No 40, Vegetable Oil (Cocount), Carnauba Wax (for anti-sticking).

**ALLERGY INFORMATION:**

Allergen	Ingredient in Product		Processed on Same Line		Present in Facility	
	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO
Dairy / Dairy Derivatives		X		X	X	
Egg		X		X		X
Soy / Soy Derivatives		X		X	X	
Wheat		X		X	X	
Peanuts		X		X	X	
Tree Nuts		X		X	X	

\*Gummi's are Produced in a plant which processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Wheat, Soy, Milk Products.  
 Gluten Free

**SHELF LIFE / CODE DATING:**

18 MONTHS **IN OUR SEALED FILM AT AMBIENT TEMPS NOT EXCEEDING 85 DEG F**  
 CODE DATE - DATE OF MANUFACTURE, 4 DIGIT JULIAN DATE  
 1ST DIGIT YEAR, 2-4TH DIGITS DAY OF YEAR  
 DELIVERED TEMP WILL NOT EXCEED 85 DEG F  
 PRODUCT IS OF USA ORIGIN